vk W

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

22.
23.

Position

General Manager

Staff Counsel

Director Of Technical Services
Director Of Financial Services

Deputy Director Of Field
Services

Director Of Administrative
Services

Director Of Strategic Affairs

Director Of Power Generation
Services

Deputy Director Of Technical
Services

Director Of Field Services
Director Of Customer Services
Hydro Operations Supervisor
Energy Marketing Manager
Director Of Energy Marketing
Hydro Engineer Il (Mechanical)

Hydro Maintenance Supervisor
(Mechanical Civil)

Engineering Services Manager
Hydro Engineer Il (Civil)
Risk And Safety Manager

Hydro Maintenance Supervisor
(Electrical)

Deputy Director Of Field
Services

Human Resources Manager

Hydro Electrical Machinist

Other Positions Held Special District

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Department

General Manager
Legal Office

Technical Services
Financial Services

Field Services

Administrative Services

Strategic Affairs

Power

Technical Services

Field Services
Customer Services
Power

Energy Marketing
Energy Marketing
Power

Power

Technical Services
Power
Administrative Services

Power

Field Services

Administrative Services

Power

Total Wages

$272,623
$210,044
$200,462
$189,700
$187,045

$185,472

$176,399
$172,639

$154,731

$151,559
$148,348
$145,619
$141,513
$139,477
$139,368
$134,319

$134,186
$132,967
$132,964
$132,696

$130,750

$130,293
$130,069

Total Retirement

Contribution

$73,994
$25,363
$64,618
$50,051
$35,545

$51,857

$61,083
$60,880

$56,111

$55,758
$55,403
$40,413
$51,439
$51,279
$20,280
$50,782

$51,932
$46,710
$37,005
$45,016

$37,189

$40,004
$46,394



24,

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.

Administrative Services
Manager

Hydro Roving Operator
Energy Marketing Manager
Hydro Plant Electrician

Hydro Plant Electrician

Senior Environmental Scientist
Hydro Maintenance Specialist

Hydro Communications
Technician

Environmental Scientist

Information Systems Manager
Emerging Technology

Service Worker

Hydro Roving Operator
Finance Manager
Associate Engineer

Drinking Water Operations
Manager

Hydro Engineer Il (Electrical)
Lead Canal Operator
Environmental Scientist

Lead Worker, Treated Water
Maintenance

Information Systems Supervisor
Associate Engineer

Hydro Plant Mechanic
Associate Engineer

Finance Manager

Canal Operations Supervisor
Distribution Supervisor

Deputy Director Of Customer
Services

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Administrative Services

Power
Energy Marketing
Power
Power
Technical Services
Power

Power

Technical Services

Financial Services

Field Services
Power

Financial Services
Technical Services

Technical Services

Power
Field Services
Technical Services

Field Services

Administrative Services
Technical Services
Power

Technical Services
Financial Services

Field Services
Technical Services

Customer Services

$129,562

$127,742
$123,427
$122,671
$121,222
$120,915
$120,247
$118,664

$117,902
$116,049

$115,602
$115,139
$113,576
$113,417
$112,709

$111,905
$111,847
$110,361
$108,903

$108,630
$107,956
$107,081
$106,526
$104,244
$104,191
$104,032
$103,209

$26,878

$44,910
$37,832
$40,247
$39,354
$49,830
$19,896
$28,379

$25,779
$49,131

$28,602
$41,599
$47,893
$35,492
$48,467

$29,543
$38,389
$46,685
$39,581

$45,955
$35,235
$39,987
$43,626
$17,330
$36,596
$36,990
$40,095



51.
52.
53.

54.
55.
56.
57.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

66.

67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

76.
77.
78.

Public Affairs Manager
Associate Engineer

Deputy Director Of Financial
Services

Finance Manager
Associate Engineer
Hydro Station Operator

Lead Water Treatment Plant
Operator

Inspector Il

Distribution Operator I

Fleet Maintenance Supervisor
Real Property Specialist
Hydro Station Operator
Canal Operator I

Treatment Plant Operator

Deputy Director Of Field
Services

Treatment Plant Operations
Supervisor

Senior Inspector

Service Worker

Control Systems Technician Il
Treatment Plant Operator
Information Systems Analyst Il
Distribution Operator Il

Water Quality Mechanic

Field Maintenance Supervisor

Lead Worker, Treated Water
Maintenance

Service Worker
Water Management Specialist

Hydro Roving Operator

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Administrative Services

Technical Services

Financial Services

Financial Services
Technical Services
Power

Technical Services

Technical Services
Technical Services
Field Services
Technical Services
Power

Field Services
Technical Services

Field Services

Technical Services

Technical Services
Field Services
Technical Services

Technical Services

Administrative Services

Technical Services
Technical Services
Field Services

Field Services

Field Services
Technical Services

Power

$102,946
$102,179
$102,038

$99,905
$99,369
$98,829
$98,405

$98,164
$96,452
$96,111
$95,232
$95,052
$94,920
$94,539
$94,428

$94,285

$93,314
$92,645
$92,497
$92,423
$91,109
$90,818
$90,320
$89,957
$89,552

$89,474
$89,309
$89,247

$26,777
$47,002
$15,585

$32,390
$45,978
$37,715
$41,063

$40,167
$34,333
$37,468
$38,455
$32,374
$32,745
$26,727
$43,699

$37,457

$37,177
$38,933
$41,817
$26,919
$29,131
$38,916
$27,419
$40,057
$39,373

$38,927
$37,112
$31.810



79.

80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

99.
100.

Agency Secretary Clerk To The
Board

Lead Water Treatment Plant
Operator

Assistant Engineer
Water Quality Supervisor
Hydro Plant Mechanic
Canal Operator I

Deputy Director Of Customer
Services

Canal Operator

Information Systems Analyst Il
Hydro Engineer Il (Civil)
Inspector Il

Hydro Utility Worker I
Treatment Plant Operator
Engineering Technician I
Information Systems Analyst Il
Distribution Operator ||
Engineering Technician I
Hydro Utility Worker |

Service Worker

Water Quality Mechanical
Maintenance Supervisor

Electrician

Lead Worker, Treated Water
Maintenance

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

Placer County Water Agency
Placer County Water Agency

General Manager

Technical Services

Technical Services
Technical Services
Power

Field Services

Customer Services

Field Services

Administrative Services

Power

Technical Services
Power

Technical Services
Technical Services
Power

Technical Services
Technical Services
Power

Field Services

Technical Services

Technical Services

Field Services

$88,361

$88,250

$88,220
$87,934
$87,435
$87,422
$87,289

$86,423
$86,124
$85,963
$85,109
$84,662
$84,328
$84,300
$83,547
$83,427
$83,107
$82,719
$81,652
$81,471

$80,417
$80,303

$37,167

$41,302

$42,454
$28,643
$35.794
$23,697
$41,510

$33,067
$36,970
$20,245
$39,555
$38,634
$38,635
$28,701
$36,468
$39,337
$30,020
$23,719
$36,538
$38,370

$34,312
$29,683



