	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		Placer County Water Agency	General Manager	\$272,623	\$73,994
2.	Staff Counsel		Placer County Water Agency	Legal Office	\$210,044	\$25,363
3.	Director Of Technical Services		Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$200,462	\$64,618
4.	Director Of Financial Services		Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$189,700	\$50,051
5.	Deputy Director Of Field Services		Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$187,045	\$35,545
6.	Director Of Administrative Services		Placer County Water Agency	Administrative Services	\$185,472	\$51,857
7.	Director Of Strategic Affairs		Placer County Water Agency	Strategic Affairs	\$176,399	\$61,083
8.	Director Of Power Generation Services		Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$172,639	\$60,880
9.	Deputy Director Of Technical Services		Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$154,731	\$56,111
10.	Director Of Field Services		Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$151,559	\$55,758
11.	Director Of Customer Services		Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$148,348	\$55,403
12.	Hydro Operations Supervisor		Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$145,619	\$40,413
13.	Energy Marketing Manager		Placer County Water Agency	Energy Marketing	\$141,513	\$51,439
14.	Director Of Energy Marketing		Placer County Water Agency	Energy Marketing	\$139,477	\$51,279
15.	Hydro Engineer II (Mechanical)		Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$139,368	\$20,280
16.	Hydro Maintenance Supervisor (Mechanical Civil)		Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$134,319	\$50,782
17.	Engineering Services Manager		Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$134,186	\$51,932
18.	Hydro Engineer II (Civil)		Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$132,967	\$46,710
19.	Risk And Safety Manager		Placer County Water Agency	Administrative Services	\$132,964	\$37,005
20.	Hydro Maintenance Supervisor (Electrical)		Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$132,696	\$45,016
21.	Deputy Director Of Field Services		Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$130,750	\$37,189
22.	Human Resources Manager		Placer County Water Agency	Administrative Services	\$130,293	\$40,004
23.	Hydro Electrical Machinist		Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$130,069	\$46,394

24.	Administrative Services Manager	Placer County Water Agency	Administrative Services	\$129,562	\$26,878
25.	Hydro Roving Operator	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$127,742	\$44,910
26.	Energy Marketing Manager	Placer County Water Agency	Energy Marketing	\$123,427	\$37,832
27.	Hydro Plant Electrician	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$122,671	\$40,247
28.	Hydro Plant Electrician	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$121,222	\$39,354
29.	Senior Environmental Scientist	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$120,915	\$49,830
30.	Hydro Maintenance Specialist	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$120,247	\$19,896
31.	Hydro Communications Technician	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$118,664	\$28,379
32.	Environmental Scientist	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$117,902	\$25,779
33.	Information Systems Manager Emerging Technology	Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$116,049	\$49,131
34.	Service Worker	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$115,602	\$28,602
35.	Hydro Roving Operator	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$115,139	\$41,599
36.	Finance Manager	Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$113,576	\$47,893
37.	Associate Engineer	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$113,417	\$35,492
38.	Drinking Water Operations Manager	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$112,709	\$48,467
39.	Hydro Engineer II (Electrical)	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$111,905	\$29,543
40.	Lead Canal Operator	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$111,847	\$38,389
41.	Environmental Scientist	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$110,361	\$46,685
42.	Lead Worker, Treated Water Maintenance	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$108,903	\$39,581
43.	Information Systems Supervisor	Placer County Water Agency	Administrative Services	\$108,630	\$45,955
44.	Associate Engineer	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$107,956	\$35,235
45.	Hydro Plant Mechanic	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$107,081	\$39,987
46.	Associate Engineer	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$106,526	\$43,626
47.	Finance Manager	Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$104,244	\$17,330
48.	Canal Operations Supervisor	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$104,191	\$36,596
49.	Distribution Supervisor	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$104,032	\$36,990
50.	Deputy Director Of Customer Services	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$103,209	\$40,095

51.	Public Affairs Manager	Placer County Water Agency	Administrative Services	\$102,946	\$26,777
52.	Associate Engineer	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$102,179	\$47,002
53.	Deputy Director Of Financial Services	Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$102,038	\$15,585
54.	Finance Manager	Placer County Water Agency	Financial Services	\$99,905	\$32,390
55.	Associate Engineer	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$99,369	\$45,978
56.	Hydro Station Operator	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$98,829	\$37,715
57.	Lead Water Treatment Plant Operator	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$98,405	\$41,063
58.	Inspector II	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$98,164	\$40,167
59.	Distribution Operator II	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$96,452	\$34,333
60.	Fleet Maintenance Supervisor	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$96,111	\$37,468
61.	Real Property Specialist	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$95,232	\$38,455
62.	Hydro Station Operator	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$95,052	\$32,374
63.	Canal Operator II	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$94,920	\$32,745
64.	Treatment Plant Operator	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$94,539	\$26,727
65.	Deputy Director Of Field Services	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$94,428	\$43,699
66.	Treatment Plant Operations Supervisor	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$94,285	\$37,457
67.	Senior Inspector	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$93,314	\$37,177
68.	Service Worker	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$92,645	\$38,933
69.	Control Systems Technician II	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$92,497	\$41,817
70.	Treatment Plant Operator	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$92,423	\$26,919
71.	Information Systems Analyst II	Placer County Water Agency	Administrative Services	\$91,109	\$29,131
72.	Distribution Operator II	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$90,818	\$38,916
73.	Water Quality Mechanic	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$90,320	\$27,419
74.	Field Maintenance Supervisor	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$89,957	\$40,057
75.	Lead Worker, Treated Water Maintenance	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$89,552	\$39,373
76.	Service Worker	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$89,474	\$38,927
77.	Water Management Specialist	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$89,309	\$37,112
78.	Hydro Roving Operator	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$89,247	\$31,810

79.	Agency Secretary Clerk To The Board	Placer County Water Agency	General Manager	\$88,361	\$37,167
80.	Lead Water Treatment Plant Operator	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$88,250	\$41,302
81.	Assistant Engineer	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$88,220	\$42,454
82.	Water Quality Supervisor	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$87,934	\$28,643
83.	Hydro Plant Mechanic	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$87,435	\$35,794
84.	Canal Operator II	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$87,422	\$23,697
85.	Deputy Director Of Customer Services	Placer County Water Agency	Customer Services	\$87,289	\$41,510
86.	Canal Operator II	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$86,423	\$33,067
87.	Information Systems Analyst II	Placer County Water Agency	Administrative Services	\$86,124	\$36,970
88.	Hydro Engineer II (Civil)	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$85,963	\$20,245
89.	Inspector II	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$85,109	\$39,555
90.	Hydro Utility Worker II	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$84,662	\$38,634
91.	Treatment Plant Operator	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$84,328	\$38,635
92.	Engineering Technician II	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$84,300	\$28,701
93.	Information Systems Analyst II	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$83,547	\$36,468
94.	Distribution Operator II	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$83,427	\$39,337
95.	Engineering Technician II	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$83,107	\$30,020
96.	Hydro Utility Worker I	Placer County Water Agency	Power	\$82,719	\$23,719
97.	Service Worker	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$81,652	\$36,538
98.	Water Quality Mechanical Maintenance Supervisor	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$81,471	\$38,370
99.	Electrician	Placer County Water Agency	Technical Services	\$80,417	\$34,312
100.	Lead Worker, Treated Water Maintenance	Placer County Water Agency	Field Services	\$80,303	\$29,683